DRINK MENU

Craftsman's Brown Sugar Series

Brown Sugar Milk
% Brown Sugar Pearl Milk
® Capped Brown Sugar Pearl Milk
Brown Sugar Milk w/Grass Jelly
% Brown Sugar Milk w/Pudding
® Oreo Brown Sugar Pearl Milk(Round Cup Only)
% Brown Sugar Milk w/Taro Milk

Tea Spectrum in the world

Jasmine Green Tea

Celadon Green Tea

Oolong Tea

Black Tea w/Roasted Buckwheat

Classic Milk Tea

Winter Melon Tea Latte
% Classic Ceylon Milk Tea
% Classic Jasmine Milk Tea
Classic Oolong Milk Tea
Classic Celadon Milk Tea
Thai Tea Latte
Classic Brown Sugar Pearl Milk Tea
Truedan Coffee Latte
Matcha Latte
Jasmine Tea Latte w/Taro

Fruit Tea Special

Winter Melon Tea

® Truedan Chrysanthemum Tea

@ Truedan Chrysanthemum Tea w/ Lemon
Celadon Fruit Tea (Lemon/Mango/ Passion Fruit/ Grape/ Orange/ Grapefruit)
Jasmine Fruit Tea (Lemon/ Mango/ Passion Fruit/ Grape/ Orange/ Grapefruit)
Citrus Lemonade
Golden Pineapple Celadon Tea
Passion Fruit Green Tea w/Pearl & Coconut Jelly

¥ 4 Bubbly Fruitea Mocktail (Non-Alcohol)

% W Bubbly Mango Fruitea Mocktail

% W Bubbly Passion Fruitea Mocktail

© W Bubbly Grape Furitea Mocktail

© W Bubbly Orange Fruitea Mocktail

© W Bubbly Grapefruit Fruitea Mocktail

v 4 Truedan Featuring Slush Round Cup

U Brown Sugar Milk Slush w/ Pearl & Grass Jelly

U Thai Milk Tea Slush w/ Grass Jelly

U Matcha Milk Slush w/ Pudding

¥ Fruity Slush (Mango/ Passion Fruit/ Grape/ Orange/ Grapefruit)
U Golden Pineapple Slush

¥ Yogurt Slush w/ Mango and Strawberry

¥ Yogurt Slush w/ Blueberry and Strawberry

M
5.75

6.95

6.50

6.25
6.00

L

6.25
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
7.50

L

5.75
6.00
6.00
7.25

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.25
6.25
6.50
6.75
6.95
7.00
7.50

5.50
5.50
5.75
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.75
7.25

6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95

Only

7.25
7.25
7.25
725 L
750 L
775 L
775 L

Toppings
Brown Sugar Pearl / Taro 1.00
Grass Jelly / Pudding 0.75
Coconut Jelly / Macchiato 0.75
@ Recommended ¥ Cold Drink Only Aa Fixed Sugar
Sweetness

100% 70% 50% 30% 0%

. . . L .

Ice Amount

Standard Less Ice Low Ice <5% Warm Hot

NHATOICAFE.COM

A TRUEDAN VIETNAMESE CUISINE

THE BUBBLE TEA HOUSE

&
balz)  @EDTRUEDAN
4 BOUTIQUE CAFE

Vietnamese cuisine paired with refreshing
bubble tea

3189 King George Blvd unit14, 236-547-2203
ATOICAFE.COM

Surrey, BC V4P 1B8.

Z
L

236-547-2203 | info@nhatoicafe.com
nhatoicafe.com

Business hours:
Monday - Friday: 11 AM - 8 PM
Sat & Sun: 12 - 8 PM




STREET FOOD - APPETIZERS

A1 FRESH SALAD ROLLS — 1roll $5.95 | 2 rolls $9.95 % GF
(Prawn, fried skin tofu, and mixed veggies rolled in rice wrap paper,
served with peanut sauce)

A2 CRISPY NHA TOI SPRING ROLLS — 1roll $4.95 | 2 rolls
$8.95 § GF
(Rice wrap paper stuffed with shrimp paste, ground pork, and
veggies rolled in rice wrap paper served with house-made fish
sauce)

A3 CRISPY VEGGIE SPRING ROLLS — 1roll $4.95 | 2 rolls
$8.95 W GF
(Rice wrap paper stuffed mung bean paste, and veggies rolled with
rice wrap paper served with sweet chili sauce/house-made fish
sauce)

A4 FRESH PAPAYA SALAD — $14.95 GF
(Prawn with fresh cut green papaya, carrot, Viethamese herbs,
roasted shallot, roasted peanuts, served with house-made dressing
& prawn cracker)

A5 NHA TOI FRIED CHICKEN NUGGETS — $12.50
(Deep fried chickens served with waffle cone, Parmesan Cheese and
sweet and creamy sauce)

A6 FRESH CABBAG SALAD — $13.95GF ‘EJ
(Shredded cabbage, chicken, white onion, Vietnamese herbs,
roasted shallot, roasted peanuts, served with house-made dressing
& prawn cracker)

A7 FISH SAUCE GLAZED CHICKEN WINGS — $11.95
(6 piece deep fried chicken wings glazed with house made
fish sauce)

A8 STREET FOOD PLATTER (EVENING & WEEKEND) _ $99 95
(An assortment of crispy spring rolls, fresh salad rolls, taro
chips, fried fish cake, grilled lemon-grass prawn mousse
skewer, chicken nuggets, lettuce, cucumber, herbs, served

BANH Mi - VIETNAMESE SANDWICHES

B1 PORK PATTIES — $10.95
(Vietnamese baguette stuffed with grilled pork patties, pickled carrot,
cucumber, cilantro, green pepper and house-made sauce)

B2 MARINATED TOFU — $10.95“
(Vietnamese baguette stuffed with tofu, cucumber, cilantro, pickled
carrot, green pepper & house-made sauce)

B3 LEMON-GRASS CHICKEN — $10.95
(Vietnamese baguette stuffed with grilled lemon-grass chicken,
pickled carrot, cucumber, cilantro, green pepper and house-made
sauce)

B4 HAM & JAMBON — $9.95
(Vietnamese baguette stuffed with ham, jambon, cucumber, cilantro,
pickled carrot, green pepper, house-made mayonnaise & pate)

& Nuts W\ Vegan GF Gluten Free J Spicy

PH6 - NOODLE SOUPS (LIMITED QUANTITY)

C1 BEEF NOODLE SOUP
Small $15.85 | Medium $18.95 | Large $20.95
(Beef balls, rare beef slices, beef brisket, rice noodles, 2-day-
simmered marrow beef bone broth served with onion, bean
sprouts, basil and coriander)

C2 CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP — $17 GF
(Chicken, rice noodles, chicken broth served with onions, bean
sprouts, and basil)
Add On: Small Cabbage salad $5.50

C3 VEGAN NOODLE SOUP — $20.95 W GF
(Vegan beef slices, fried tofu, rice noodles, veggie broth served with
onion, bean sprouts, basil, and coriander)

C4 PHO SATAY — $19.95 % GF
(Rare sliced AAA beef striploin, spicy satay beef broth served with

green onion, bean sprouts, and basil)

BUN - NOODLE BOWLS

D1 GRILLED PORK CHOP VERMICELLI BOWL — $18.95 e
(Grilled pork chop, crispy spring roll, vermicelli, pickled carrot, lettuce,

herbs, cucumber, roasted peanuts served house-made fish sauce)

D2 NHA TOI FINE VERMICELLI PLATE «™Tepcuant™y — $23 95
(Grilled lemon-grass prawn mousse skewers, crispy spring rolls, fine
vermicelli, pickle carrot, Vietnamese herbs, lettuce, cucumber, served
with house-made fish sauce) § GF

D3 PORK PATTY VERMICELLI BOWL — $18.95
(Grilled pork patties, crispy spring roll, vermicelli, pickle carrot,
Vietnamese herbs, lettuce, cucumber, roasted peanuts served with
mixed fish sauce)

D4 VEGAN VERMICELLI BOWL — $18.95 § GF §
(Fried tofu, vegan ham, veggie spring roll, fine vermicelli, pickle carrot,
Vietnamese herbs, lettuce, cucumber, roasted peanuts served with
mixed soy sauce/fish sauce)

D5 LEMON-GRASS CHICKEN VERMICELLI BOWL — $18.95
(Grilled lemon-grass chicken, crispy spring roll, vermicelli, pickled
carrot, lettuce, herbs, cucumber, roasted peanuts served house-made
fish sauce) g

COM - RICE PLATES

E1 GRILLED LEMON-GRASS CHICKEN — $18.95
(Steamed rice, grilled lemon-grass chicken, served with lettuce,

cucumber, and house-made fish sauce)

E2 GRILLED PORK CHOP — $18.95
(Steamed rice, grilled pork chop, served with lettuce, cucumber, and
house-made fish sauce). Add on: sunny-side up egg - $2

E3 STIR-FRIED CHICKEN — $18.95
(Stir-fried chicken with house-made peanut sauce on
steamed rice or vermicelli). Add on: sunny-side up egg - $2

E4 STIR-FRIED TOFU & VEGGIES — $18.95 ¥ § GF
(Stir-fried tofu, mixed veggies with house-made peanut
sauce on steamed rice or vermicelli)

VIETNAMESE COFFEE

TRADITIONAL VIETNAMESE MILK COFFEE
HOT— $6.25 | ICED — $6.75

(Vietnamese coffee with condense milk)

VIETNAMESE SALTED MILK COFFEE (COLD)— $7.25

(Vietnamese coffee, condense milk, salted whipping cream and ice)

VIETNAMESE EGG COFFEE — $7.25 (HOT)
(Bold Vietnamese dripped coffee topped with frothy egg yolk cream)

THE GOLDEN HARMONY SET — $12

(Vietnamese egg coffee, and Vietnamese bagguette served with
signature egg yolk dipping sauce )

DAILY SPECIAL DISCOUNTS

oy Ty ey

PORK PATTY VERMICELLI' { STIR-FRIED CHICKEN
$16 : { ON RICE

i$16

BEEF NOODLE SOUP
(MEDIUM)

Mo&f wlﬁ

GRILLED PORK CHOP | ALL SANDWICHES : ALL

ON RICE {15 % OFF DRINKS
$16 : :15 % OFF
»ho

&x%

We take every care and attention to identify the allergens that are in our food and drinks. There is still a chance for cross contamination of trace
allergens during the preparation and cooking processes. Please inform us of your dietary requirements.





