# **DRINK MENU**

Craftsman's Brown Sugar Series	М	L
Brown Sugar Milk	5.75	6.25
Brown Sugar Pearl Milk		6.95
Scapped Brown Sugar Pearl Milk		6.95
Brown Sugar Milk w/Grass Jelly		6.95
Brown Sugar Milk w/Pudding		6.95
Oreo Brown Sugar Pearl Milk(Round Cup Only)		6.95
Brown Sugar Milk w/Taro Milk	6.95	7.50
Tea Spectrum in the world	М	L
Jasmine Green Tea		5.75
Celadon Green Tea		6.00
Oolong Tea		6.00
Black Tea w/Roasted Buckwheat	6.50	7.25
Classic Milk Tea	М	L
Winter Melon Tea Latte		6.00
Classic Ceylon Milk Tea		6.00
Classic Jasmine Milk Tea		6.00
Classic Oolong Milk Tea		6.25
Classic Celadon Milk Tea		6.25
Thai Tea Latte		6.50
Classic Brown Sugar Pearl Milk Tea		6.75
Truedan Coffee Latte	6.25	6.95
Matcha Latte	6.00	7.00
Jasmine Tea Latte w/Taro		7.50

#### Winter Melon Tea Truedan Chrysanthemum Tea Truedan Chrysanthemum Tea w/ Lemon Celadon Fruit Tea (Lemon/ Mango/ Passion Fruit/ Grape/ Orange/ Grapefruit) Jasmine Fruit Tea (Lemon/ Mango/ Passion Fruit/ Grape/ Orange/ Grapefruit) Citrus Lemonade Golden Pineapple Celadon Tea Passion Fruit Green Tea w/Pearl & Coconut Jelly

5.50

5.50 5.75

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.75

7.25

■ A Bubbly Fruitea Mocktail (Non-Alcohol)

🕸 🛛 Bubbly Mango Fruitea Mocktail	6.95
🐵 🛡 Bubbly Passion Fruitea Mocktail	6.95
🕸 🛛 Bubbly Grape Furitea Mocktail	6.95
🕸 🛛 Bubbly Orange Fruitea Mocktail	6.95
Bubbly Grapefruit Fruitea Mocktail	6.95

🛡 🛦 Truedan Featuring Slush	Round Cup Only
Brown Sugar Milk Slush w/ Pearl & Grass Jelly	7.25
Thai Milk Tea Slush w/ Grass Jelly	7.25
Matcha Milk Slush w/ Pudding	7.25
Fruity Slush (Mango/ Passion Fruit/ Grape/ Orange/ Grapefruit	) 7.25 L
Golden Pineapple Slush	7.50 L
Yogurt Slush w/ Mango and Strawberry	7.75 L
Yogurt Slush w/ Blueberry and Strawberry	7.75 L















VIETNAMESE CUISINE

&



Vietnamese cuisine paired with refreshing bubble tea

3189 King George Blvd unit14, Surrey, BC V4P 1B8.

236-547-2203 | info@nhatoicafe.com nhatoicafe.com

Business hours: Monday – Friday: 11 AM – 8 PM Sat & Sun: 12 – 8 PM

# 236-547-2203 NHATOICAFE.COM



# **STREET FOOD - APPETIZERS**

A1 FRESH SALAD ROLLS - 1 roll \$5.95 | 2 rolls \$9.95 ∉ GF (Prawn, fried skin tofu, and mixed veggies rolled in rice wrap paper, served with peanut sauce)

#### A2 CRISPY NHA TOI SPRING ROLLS - 1 roll \$4.95 | 2 rolls \$8.95 GF

(Rice wrap paper stuffed with shrimp paste, ground pork, and veggies rolled in rice wrap paper served with house-made fish sauce)

#### A3 CRISPY VEGGIE SPRING ROLLS - 1 roll \$4.95 | 2 rolls \$8.95 **V** GF

(Rice wrap paper stuffed mung bean paste, and veggies rolled with rice wrap paper served with sweet chili sauce/house-made fish sauce)

#### A4 FRESH PAPAYA SALAD - \$14.95 GF

(Prawn with fresh cut green papaya, carrot, Vietnamese herbs, roasted shallot, roasted peanuts, served with house-made dressing & prawn cracker)

#### A5 NHA TOI FRIED CHICKEN NUGGETS - \$12.50

(Deep fried chickens served with waffle cone, Parmesan Cheese and sweet and creamy sauce)

#### A6 FRESH CABBAG SALAD - \$13.95 GF

(Shredded cabbage, chicken, white onion, Vietnamese herbs, roasted shallot, roasted peanuts, served with house-made dressing & prawn cracker)

A7 FISH SAUCE GLAZED CHICKEN WINGS - \$11.95 (6 piece deep fried chicken wings glazed with house made fish sauce)

#### A8 STREET FOOD PLATTER (EVENING & WEEKEND) - \$29.95 (An assortment of crispy spring rolls, fresh salad rolls, taro chips, fried fish cake, grilled lemon-grass prawn mousse skewer, chicken nuggets, lettuce, cucumber, herbs, served

#### BÁNH MÌ - VIETNAMESE SANDWICHES .....

#### **B1 PORK PATTIES** - \$10.95

(Vietnamese baguette stuffed with grilled pork patties, pickled carrot, cucumber, cilantro, green pepper and house-made sauce)

### **B2 MARINATED TOFU** − \$10.95

(Vietnamese baguette stuffed with tofu, cucumber, cilantro, pickled carrot, green pepper & house-made sauce)

**B3 LEMON-GRASS CHICKEN** - \$10.95 (Vietnamese baguette stuffed with grilled lemon-grass chicken, pickled carrot, cucumber, cilantro, green pepper and house-made sauce)

#### **B4 HAM & JAMBON** - \$9,95

(Vietnamese baguette stuffed with ham, jambon, cucumber, cilantro, pickled carrot, green pepper, house-made mayonnaise & pate)

### PHỞ - NOODLE SOUPS (LIMITED QUANTITY)

#### **C1 BEEF NOODLE SOUP**

Small \$15.85 | Medium \$18.95 | Large \$20.95 (Beef balls, rare beef slices, beef brisket, rice noodles, 2-daysimmered marrow beef bone broth served with onion, bean sprouts, basil and coriander)

#### C2 CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP - \$17 GF

(Chicken, rice noodles, chicken broth served with onions, bean sprouts, and basil) Add On: Small Cabbage salad \$5.50

#### C3 VEGAN NOODLE SOUP - \$20.95 M GF

(Vegan beef slices, fried tofu, rice noodles, veggie broth served with onion, bean sprouts, basil, and coriander)

#### C4 PHO SATAY - \$19.95 🖨 GF

(Rare sliced AAA beef striploin, spicy satay beef broth served with green onion, bean sprouts, and basil)

## BÚN - NOODLE BOWLS

#### D1 GRILLED PORK CHOP VERMICELLI BOWL - \$18.95 (Grilled pork chop, crispy spring roll, vermicelli, pickled carrot, lettuce,

herbs, cucumber, roasted peanuts served house-made fish sauce)

D2 NHA TOI FINE VERMICELLI PLATE (LIMITED QUANTITY) - \$23.95 (Grilled lemon-grass prawn mousse skewers, crispy spring rolls, fine vermicelli, pickle carrot, Vietnamese herbs, lettuce, cucumber, served with house-made fish sauce)

#### **D3 PORK PATTY VERMICELLI BOWL** - \$18.95

(Grilled pork patties, crispy spring roll, vermicelli, pickle carrot, Vietnamese herbs, lettuce, cucumber, roasted peanuts served with mixed fish sauce)

#### D4 VEGAN VERMICELLI BOWL - \$18.95 GF

(Fried tofu, vegan ham, veggie spring roll, fine vermicelli, pickle carrot, Vietnamese herbs, lettuce, cucumber, roasted peanuts served with mixed soy sauce/fish sauce)

#### **D5 LEMON-GRASS CHICKEN VERMICELLI BOWL** - \$18.95

(Grilled lemon-grass chicken, crispy spring roll, vermicelli, pickled carrot, lettuce, herbs, cucumber, roasted peanuts served house-made fish sauce) 凑

# **COM - RICE PLATES**

E1 GRILLED LEMON-GRASS CHICKEN - \$18.95 (Steamed rice, grilled lemon-grass chicken, served with lettuce, cucumber, and house-made fish sauce)

#### F2 GRILLED PORK CHOP - \$18.95

(Steamed rice, grilled pork chop, served with lettuce, cucumber, and house-made fish sauce). Add on: sunny-side up egg - \$2

### E3 STIR-FRIED CHICKEN - \$18.95

(Stir-fried chicken with house-made peanut sauce on steamed rice or vermicelli). Add on: sunny-side up egg - \$2

#### E4 STIR-FRIED TOFU & VEGGIES - \$18.95 V GF

(Stir-fried tofu, mixed veggies with house-made peanut sauce on steamed rice or vermicelli)

#### VIETNAMESE COFFEE -----

#### TRADITIONAL VIETNAMESE MILK COFFEE

HOT- \$6.25 | ICED - \$6.75 (Vietnamese coffee with condense milk)

#### VIETNAMESE SALTED MILK COFFEE (COLD)- \$7.25

(Vietnamese coffee, condense milk, salted whipping cream and ice)

VIETNAMESE EGG COFFEE - \$7.25 (HOT) (Bold Vietnamese dripped coffee topped with frothy egg yolk cream)

**THE GOLDEN HARMONY SET** - \$12 (Vietnamese egg coffee, and Vietnamese bagguette served with signature egg yolk dipping sauce )

# DAILY SPECIAL DISCOUNTS

PORK PATTY VERMICELLI STIR-FRIED CHICKEN BEEF NOODLE SOUP ON RICE (MEDIUM) \$16 \$18.95 \$16 \$18.95 \$18.95

\$16

GRILLED PORK CHOP

\$16

ALL SANDWICHES







We take every care and attention to identify the allergens that are in our food and drinks. There is still a chance for cross contamination of trace allergens during the preparation and cooking processes. Please inform us of your dietary requirements.